MONDAY, 1:30 PM

ARKANSAS SENATE

EIGHTY-EIGHTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Regular Session

FEBRUARY 14, 2011

Number

SB175
SB176
SB177
SB178

SB182

SB215
SB156
SB61

SB217
SB130

SB115
SB168

Number

HB1115

HB1161

HB1282

HB1224

HB1004

BUSINESS AGENDA

SENATE BILLS FOR THIRD READING AND PASSAGE

sSpbonsor
J. Dismang

J. Dismang
J. Dismang
J. Dismang

B. Sample

Hendren
Burnett
Madison

Luker
P. Malone

B. Sample
D. Johnson

Subtitle

REGARDING THE CARRYING OF A BAIL BOND LICENSE.

REGARDING THE NOTICE GIVEN UPON ISSUANCE OF A BAIL BOND LICENSE.
REGARDING UNPAID BOND FORFEITURE JUDGMENT LIMITS.

REGARDING THE ADMINISTRATIVE PENALTY ISSUED BY THE PROFESSIONAL
BAIL BOND COMPANY AND PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDSMAN LICENSING
BOARD.

TO CLARIFY THE AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF ARKANSAS STATE
POLICE REGARDING USED MOTOR VEHICLE DEALERS.

TO REQUIRE COVERS FOR LOADS OF SAND, GRAVEL, AND ROCK.

TO CLARIFY WHO IS ELIGIBLE TO ADMINISTER AN OATH OF OFFICE.

CONCERNING CRIMINAL PENALTIES FOR THE POSSESSION OF CERTAIN
PROHIBITED WEAPONS.
TO AMEND THE UNIFORM PRINCIPAL AND INCOME ACT.

AN ACT TO CLARIFY THE AUTHORITY OF PHARMACISTS TO PROVIDE
VACCINES AND IMMUNIZATIONS AND TO ADMINISTER CERTAIN MEDICATIONS.
REGARDING THE REGULATION OF FIREARMS BY A LOCAL GOVERNMENT.

ELIMINATING THE AUTHORIZED PROBATION OFFICER FROM THE FOURTH
DIVISION OF THE CIRCUIT COURTS OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT.

HOUSE BILLS FOR THIRD READING AND PASSAGE

sSponsor
B. Overbey Taylor

Webb Irvin

Dale Lamoureux

Stewart Key

J. Edwards
Johnson

Subtitle

CONCERNING PLANNING FOR AN ABSENTEE MAYOR IN CITIES OF THE FIRST
CLASS.

TO ALLOW A MOTOR VEHICLE RENEWAL NOTIFICATION TO BE SENT BY EMAIL
IF THE VEHICLE OWNER CONSENTS.

TO CLARIFY THAT A LIQUOR PERMIT APPLIES TO ONE LOCATION AND A
PERSON, FIRM, OR CORPORATION SHALL NOT USE A LIQUOR PERMIT FOR
MULTIPLE LOCATIONS.

TO EXTEND THE LAW CONCERNING COMMON SPRING BREAK FOR PUBLIC
SCHOOLS AND TO EXTEND THE TERM AND DUTIES OF THE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE ON COMMON SPRING BREAK.

TO PROHIBIT THE PAYMENT OF ATTORNEY'S FEES OF PRIVATELY RETAINED
ATTORNEYS FOR INDIGENT PERSONS.



	ChamberName
	Assembly
	Session
	CalTitle
	MeetingDate
	MeetingTime
	MH
	StartItems

