ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-EIGHTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session

MONDAY, 1:30 PM

FEBRUARY 14, 2011

BUSINESS AGENDA

	SE	ENATE BILLS FOR THIRD READING AND PASSAGE
<u>Number</u>	Sponsor	Subtitle
SB175	J. Dismang	REGARDING THE CARRYING OF A BAIL BOND LICENSE.
SB176	J. Dismang	REGARDING THE NOTICE GIVEN UPON ISSUANCE OF A BAIL BOND LICENSE.
SB177	J. Dismang	REGARDING UNPAID BOND FORFEITURE JUDGMENT LIMITS.
SB178	J. Dismang	REGARDING THE ADMINISTRATIVE PENALTY ISSUED BY THE PROFESSIONAL BAIL BOND COMPANY AND PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDSMAN LICENSING BOARD.
SB182	B. Sample	TO CLARIFY THE AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF ARKANSAS STATE POLICE REGARDING USED MOTOR VEHICLE DEALERS.
SB215	Hendren	TO REQUIRE COVERS FOR LOADS OF SAND, GRAVEL, AND ROCK.
SB156	Burnett	TO CLARIFY WHO IS ELIGIBLE TO ADMINISTER AN OATH OF OFFICE.
SB61	Madison	CONCERNING CRIMINAL PENALTIES FOR THE POSSESSION OF CERTAIN PROHIBITED WEAPONS.
SB217	Luker	TO AMEND THE UNIFORM PRINCIPAL AND INCOME ACT.
SB130	P. Malone	AN ACT TO CLARIFY THE AUTHORITY OF PHARMACISTS TO PROVIDE VACCINES AND IMMUNIZATIONS AND TO ADMINISTER CERTAIN MEDICATIONS.
SB115	B. Sample	REGARDING THE REGULATION OF FIREARMS BY A LOCAL GOVERNMENT.
SB168	D. Johnson	ELIMINATING THE AUTHORIZED PROBATION OFFICER FROM THE FOURTH DIVISION OF THE CIRCUIT COURTS OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT.
	H	OUSE BILLS FOR THIRD READING AND PASSAGE
<u>Number</u>	Sponsor	Subtitle

<u>number</u>	Sponsor	Subtitle
HB1115	B. Overbey Taylor	CONCERNING PLANNING FOR AN ABSENTEE MAYOR IN CITIES OF THE FIRST CLASS.
HB1161	Webb Irvin	TO ALLOW A MOTOR VEHICLE RENEWAL NOTIFICATION TO BE SENT BY EMAIL IF THE VEHICLE OWNER CONSENTS.
HB1282	Dale Lamoureux	TO CLARIFY THAT A LIQUOR PERMIT APPLIES TO ONE LOCATION AND A PERSON, FIRM, OR CORPORATION SHALL NOT USE A LIQUOR PERMIT FOR
		MULTIPLE LOCATIONS.
HB1224	Stewart Key	TO EXTEND THE LAW CONCERNING COMMON SPRING BREAK FOR PUBLIC
	•	SCHOOLS AND TO EXTEND THE TERM AND DUTIES OF THE ADVISORY
		COMMITTEE ON COMMON SPRING BREAK.
HB1004	J. Edwards	TO PROHIBIT THE PAYMENT OF ATTORNEY'S FEES OF PRIVATELY RETAINED
	Johnson	ATTORNEYS FOR INDIGENT PERSONS.